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
Route 2, Edenton, 482-7350.

Aug.2,9,chg.

Publisher' Notice:
All real estate advertised in this
newspaper is subject to the
Federal Fair Housing Act of
1968 which makes it illegal to
advertise “any preference,
limitation, or discrimination
based on race, color, religion,
sex or national origin, or any
intention to make any such
preference, limitation, or
discrimination.”

This newspaper wil! not
knowingly accept any ad-
vertising for real estate which is
in violation of the law. Our
readers are informed that all
dwellings advertised in this
newspaper are available on an
equal opportunity basis.

Vwiim ..—¦¦iV
TWO-HOUR
NEW LOAN
SWE

TIME
Financing Service

703 North Broad Street
EDENTON, N. C.
Phone 482-8402

;\W

JONES REAL ti
ESTATE

NEW LISTING

TWIDDY AVE. Three bedroom brick home
with living room, dining area-kitchen combo,
nice back porch and utilityroom. Good buy at
$38,500.

NEAR COUNTRY CLUB Beautilul 2 story
home <mi nine tenths of an acre lot. Less than one
year old. 1963 sq. ft. LR, Den, Kitchen, 4 BR, 2
full baths, garage, patio. Central heat and air,
fully carpeted, large fireplace, intercom
system, all the extras. Amazingly priced at
$65,000.

WESTOVER HEIGHTS Nice well kept
brick home. LR (with fireplace), sewing room,
kitchen (appliances go with house), 2 BR,
central heat and air, fenced in backyard with
garage. $34,000

NORTH BROAD ST. Classic home with just
the right touch of colonial grace. Two story with
1850 sq. ft. Each room has its own lovely per-
sonality. LR, DR, kitchen, 3 BR, 2lb baths.
Excellent downtown location close to schools,
tennis courts, convenience stores. You will be
surprised how economically you can live in this
elegant home. $52,000.

HIGHWAY 32 One and one half acres of
property which could well be used for com-
mercial. Includes two story house which could
be used or moved. Call me about this price.

HAWTHORNE RD. Very neat three
bedroom home for economical living.Attractive
vinyl siding. Fenced back yard. Nice home for
economical living at $32,500.

WESTOVER HEIGHTS This home is
located on large corner lot. It features LR (with
fireplace), kitchen, 3 BR, screened in side
porch. Very clean. $31,500.

SOUTH OAKUM Attractive home at

reasonable price. LR, DR, breakfast rm, kit-
chen, 3 BR, new bath. Nice deep lot. $30,000.

ONE MILEFROM TOWN Nice clean brick
home. Kitchen, LR, 3 BR, glassed in backporch.
Very well kept. Very quiet neighborhood.
$34,000.

MORGAN PARK This beautiful five year
old brick home has everything. LR, den, DR, 3
BR, solarium, rec. rm, library (withfireplace),
workshop, garage and greenhouse. Located on
one acre filled with beautiful flowers and fruit
trees. Outdoor patio and BBQ. 3,000 ft plus
garage $93,500.

SOUTH OAKUM Lovely 2 story home with
beautiful bade yard. This home has been
recently restored including heating system. LR,
den, kitchen, 4 BR, lVit baths, fireplace, fully
insulated. Very reasonable $37,000.

QUEEN ANNE Under construction, i
Beautiful new two story brick home. Watch for
further details. V

RIVERTON Under construction. Nice
home with moderate price.
F~er Sales er Listings call Terry Jones at 452-75Z2,

eveaiaff jyjeefcends at 482-2288. We feature a

WANTED
Industrial mechanic qualified in

service and repair of packaging and
processing equipment, stainless steel
welding and general knowledge of
electrical systems. Excellent starting
salary and fringe genefits. Send re-
sume to FNC, P. O. Box 649, Edenton,
N. C. 27932. Equal Opportunity Em-
ployer.

Auk 2 9 16 23

SPECIAL!!

/'Chowan Herald
F 'VE «1 9*

LINES
Advertise your YARD SALE in our special

classified ad section and save!
Complete the form included on today’s

Classified Page and mail it to the Chowan
Herald, P. O. Box 207, Edenton, N. C. 27932,
along with your check or money order or drop
by the Chowan Herald office on South Broad St.

(Check or Money Order must accompany insertion
order or you will be billed at the regular rate.)

Have A.~
Yard Sale!!

ALBEMARLE FAMILY HEALTH
SERVICES, INC.
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